
Campus Name Phone Email

BAKERSFIELD Chief Maricela Gonzalez
661-654-2677 
661-654-2111

Mgonzalez104@csub.edu 

CHANCELLOR'S OFFICE Juan Cabrera 562-951-4057 jcabrera@calstate.edu 
CHANNEL ISLANDS Chief Drake Massey 805-437-8447 drake.massey@csuci.edu 
CHICO Joseph Morales 530-898-3971 jmorales25@csuchico.edu 
DOMINGUEZ HILLS Chief Carlos Velez 310-243-2009 cvelez@csudh.edu 
EAST BAY Chief Omar Maikhail 510-885-3791 omar.miakhail@csueastbay.edu 
FRESNO Terree Stevenson 559-278-6561 tstevenson@mail.fresnostate.edu 
FULLERTON Jenny Chung (students) 657-278-3424 jenchung@fullerton.edu 
FULLERTON Anne Grogan 657-278-5465 agrogan@fullerton.edu 
FULLERTON Michael Coughlin 657-278-8673 mcoughlin@fullerton.edu 
FULLERTON John Beisner 657-278-4937 jbeisner@fullerton.edu 
HUMBOLDT Anthony Casas 707-826-3625 alc689@humboldt.edu 
LONG BEACH Scott Apel 562-985-4135 scott.apel@csulb.edu 
LONG BEACH Patricia Perez (faculty) 562-985-7572 patricia.perez@csulb.edu 
LONG BEACH Daria Graham (students) 562-985-1808 Daria.Graham@csulb.edu 
LONG BEACH Marita Swanson (staff) 562-985-2299 marita.swanson@csulb.edu 
LOS ANGELES Victor Rojas 323-343-3030 vmrojas@calstatela.edu 
LOS ANGELES Patrick Day 323-343-3100 Patrick.day@calstatela.edu 
LOS ANGELES Blanca Martinez-Navarro 323-343-3103 bmarti233@calstatela.edu 
MARITIME ACADEMY Marie Hernandez 707-654-1138 mhernandez@csum.edu 
MONTEREY BAY Nicholas Babaian 831-582-4089 nbabaian@csumb.edu 
MONTEREY BAY Nizhoni Chow-Garcia 831-582-3982 nchow-garcia@csumb.edu 
NORTHRIDGE Chief Alfredo Fernandez 818-677-3961 alfredo.fernandez@csun.edu 
POMONA Jason Rodriguez 909-869-3017 jmrodriguez@cpp.edu 
SACRAMENTO Machelle Martin 916-278-4400 machelle.martin@csus.edu 
SAN BERNARDINO Paz Olivérez 909-537-5185 paz.oliverez@csusb.edu 
SAN BERNARDINO David Dufault-Hunter 909-537-5801 ddh@csusb.edu 
SAN BERNARDINO Robin Phillips 909-537-3100 robin.phillips@csusb.edu 
SAN BERNARDINO John Guttierez 909-537-5384 john.guttierez@csusb.edu 
SAN DIEGO Jessica Rentto 619-594-6017 jrentto@sdsu.edu 
SAN FRANCISCO Ingrid C Williams 415-405-2650 icwilliams@sfsu.edu 
SAN FRANCISCO Jamillah Moore (students) 415-338-2032 vpsaem@sfsu.edu 
SAN FRANCISCO Chief Reginald Parson 415-338-2222 upd@sfsu.edu 
SAN FRANCISCO Ingrid C Williams 415-405-2650 icwilliams@sfsu.edu 
SAN JOSE Michael Carroll 408-924-2175 michael.carroll@sjsu.edu 
SAN LUIS OBISPO George Hughes 805-756-6675 grhughes@calpoly.edu 
SAN MARCOS Chief Jesus Flores 760-750-4567 jflores@csusm.edu 
SAN MARCOS Erika Gravett 760-750-4437 egravett@csusm.edu 
SAN MARCOS Jason Schreiber 760-750-4935 jschreiber@csusm.edu 
SONOMA Tramaine Austin-Dillon 707-664-2316 austindi@sonoma.edu 
STANISLAUS Vicki Jones 209-535-3437 risk@csustan.edu 
STANISLAUS Steve Olsen 209-667-3114 solson@csustan.edu 
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